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Date			Opponent			Location	Comments		Time

Nov. 15, Tuesday	Wartburg (HOF)		Home		VG, VB			6:00
Nov. 19, Saturday	Union County (HOF)		Home		Varsity Girls Only	10:00				Tennessee High (HOF)	Home		Varsity Girls Only	3:00
			Alcoa (HOF)			Heritage	Varsity Boys Only	12:30
[bookmark: _GoBack]			Heritage (HOF)		Heritage	Varsity Boys Only	5:00
Nov. 21, Monday	Gatlinburg-Pittman		Home		JVG, JVB, VG, VB	6:00
Nov. 25, Friday	Lenoir City Thanksgiving Classic		
			Cleveland			Lenoir City	VG			3:00
			Cleveland					VB			1:30
Nov. 26, Saturday	Cumberland County		Lenoir City	VG			3:00
			Seymour					VB			1:30
Nov. 28, Monday	West Greene			Away		JVG, JVB, VG, VB	4:00


Dec. 2, Friday		Washburn*			Home		JVB, VG, VB		5:00
Dec. 5, Monday	Pigeon Forge			Away		JVB, VG, VB		4:30
Dec. 13, Tuesday	Hancock County*		Away		JVB, VG, VB		5:00
Dec. 16, Friday	Cosby*			Away		JVB, VG, VB		5:00
Dec. 19, Monday	Clinch*			Home		VG, VB			6:00
Dec. 20, Tuesday	TSD*				Away		VG, VB			6:00
Dec. 28-30		Destin Holiday Classic	Destin, FL	Varsity Girls Only	TBD
Dec. 29-31		Sgt. York’s Southeastern Invitational	
			Jamestown, TN				Varsity Boys Only	TBD


Jan. 10, Tuesday	Berean Christian*		Home		VG, VB			6:00
Jan. 12, Thursday	West Greene			Home		JVG, JVB, VG, VB	4:00
Jan. 13, Friday	Clinch*			Away		VG, VB			6:00
Jan. 17, Tuesday	Gatlinburg-Pittman		Away		JVG, JVB, VG, VB	4:00
Jan. 20, Friday	Hancock County*		Home		JVG, VG, VB		5:00
Jan. 24, Tuesday	Washburn*			Away		JVB, VG, VB		5:00
Jan. 27, Friday	Berean Christian*		Away		VG, VB			5:00
Jan. 30, Tuesday	Sevier County			Home		JVB, VG, VB		4:30

	
Feb. 3, Friday		Cosby*			Home		JVG, JVB, VG, VB	4:00
Feb. 6, Monday	Pigeon Forge			Home		JVG, VG, VB		4:30
Feb. 7, Tuesday	TSD*				Home		VG, VB			6:00
Feb. 9, Thursday	Sevier County			Away		JVG, VG, VB		4:30
Feb. 14-21		District Tournament		Home	

JVG-Junior Varsity Girls		JVB-Junior Varsity Boys		VG-Varsity Girls		VB-Varsity Boys
* - District Game		HOF – Hall of Fame Game
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